10  Turck Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55441 | T +1 763 553-7300 | F +1 763 509-7709 | www.turck.com
PC Series Programmable Pressure Switches
 ■ Programmable set points through IO-Link
 ■ Rugged 303 stainless steel housing
 ■ NPT and G (BSPP) process connections
 ■ Ranges up to 600 Bar
 ■
Performance Data

400R = 0 to 400 Bar (0 to 5800 PSIG)
600R = 0 to 600 Bar (0 to 8700 PSIG)
Part Number Key
Pressure Switch
Pressure Range and Scale
Housing
Process Connection
01 = Female G 1/4
02 = Female NPT 1/4
03 = Male NPT 1/4
04 = Male G 1/4
PC 010V - 2 03 - 2UPN 8 X - H1141
2 = Cylinder without display
PC…201 PC…202
Mating Cordset: RK  4 . 4T-*
Electrical Connection
Electrical Output
H1141 =  4-pin male, M12X1
8 = 15 - 30  VDC
2UPN
With LED
Operating Voltage
 OUTPUT:        SP1 SP2
2UPN = Switching output or IO-Link Switching output
2.215 [56.3].748 [19.0]
.591 [15.0]
1/4"NPT
M12x1
.827 [21.0]
M12x1
.827 [21.0]
2.360 [60.0]
.591 [15.0]
.894 [22.7]
1/4"NPT
M12x1
.866 [22.0] 2.333 [59.3]
.591 [15.0]
G1/4"
.827 [21.0]